Concession Trailers
With a Wells Cargo Behind . . . You Never Look Back! TM
Since 1954
Sign-Type Awning (Plexiglas & Backlit)
2
CL
Overhead Bread Tray/Shelf
Grand Attraction

 o Yes
 o No
ORDERING GUIDE
Name:  ________________________________________
Address:  _______________________________________
City: ___________________________________________
State: ______________ ZIP:  _______________________
Company:  _____________________________________
Phone: ( __________ )  ___________________________
Fax: ( __________ )  ______________________________
Email:  _________________________________________
Fold Here + Tape Edges (Do Not Staple)
Place stamp
here.
Post Office
will not
deliver without
proper postage.
WELLS CARGO
PO BOX 728
ELKHART IN  46515-9906
WELLS CARGO
PO BOX 728
ELKHART IN  46515-9906
14
77”
42.9375”
2 Stationary Windows, with Screens
1 Vertical Slider, with Screen
A
2 Stationary Windows, with Screens
2 Vertical Sliders, with Screens
B42.9375”
96.75”
E
3 Stationary Windows, with Screens
2 Vertical Sliders, with Screens
42.9375”
124.5” 69”
42.9375” L
1 Stationary Window
2 Vertical Sliders
(Includes 2 Talk Holes & 2 Money Exchange Openings)
M42.9375”
69”
1 Stationary Window
(Includes Talk Hole & Money Exchange Opening)
2 Vertical Sliders
SERVICE WINDOWS
42.9375”
102.25”
42.9375”
52.75”
42.9375”
125.375”
42.9375”
149.625”
42.9375”
149.625”
Note: Windows Are Viewed Outside Trailer
42.9375”
77”
2
window
curbside
1 Horizontal Sliding Window
1 Stationary Window
42.9375”
52.75”
2
window
roadside
1 Horizontal Sliding Window